Find us at www.keysight.com          Page 1
85331B/85332B Solid State Switches
85331B SP2T 45 MHz to 50 GHz
85332B SP2T 45 MHz to 50 GHz
Key Features
• Maximizes your operating frequency range from 45 MHz up to 50 GHz
• Minimizes cross-talk with a high port-to-port isolation of above 90 dB
• Increases your switching speed, typically less than 1 μs, suitable for high speed applications

frequency (typical)
Find us at www.keysight.com          Page 9
Ordering Information
85331B options SP2T 45 MHz to 50 GHz solid state switch
85331B-001 Switch control cable - 1 meter
85331B-002 Switch control cable - 2 meter
85331B-005 Switch control cable - 5 meter
85331B-010 Switch control cable - 10 meter
85331B-015 Switch control cable - 15 meter
85331B-102 Switch control cable (one end bare wire) - 2 meter
85331B-115 Switch control cable (one end bare wire) - 15 meter
85331B-201 Switch control unit
85332B options SP4T 45 MHz to 50 GHz solid state switch
85332B-001 Switch control cable - 1 meter
85332B-002 Switch control cable - 2 meter
85332B-005 Switch control cable - 5 meter
85332B-010 Switch control cable - 10 meter
85332B-015 Switch control cable - 15 meter
85331B-102 Switch control cable (one end bare wire) - 2 meter
85331B-115 Switch control cable (one end bare wire) - 15 meter
85332B-201 Switch control unit
Find us at www.keysight.com          Page 10
Learn more at: www.keysight.com
For more information on Keysight Technologies’ products, applications or services,
please contact your local Keysight office. The complete list is available at: